maintain a signage on the Premises.at the sole expense of Assignee, provided such acts are 
in conformance with the MSA. 

EXECUTED as a sealed insh·ument. 

QUITCLAIM DEED 

OHANA REAL TY, LLC, a Massachusetts limited liability company of 

Pittsfield, Berkshire County, Massachusetts, for consideration paid in the amount of SIX 

HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND and 00/100 ($625,000.00) DOLLARS, 

grant to WOJTKOWSKI BROS., INC., a Massachusetts corporation, whose business 

address is 1548 W. Housatonic Street, Pittsfield, Massachusetts 01201, with 

QUITCLAIM COVENANTS, the land with buildings and improvements thereon 

located in said Pittsfield, Berkshire County, Massachusetts, bounded and described as